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EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
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APPLICABLE W/ 2004 H'CA> CODE ADDITION LIVING AREA 1344 S.F.
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DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS H'CAP
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ELECTRICAL PLAN
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NOTE:
ALL BEDRO)OM RECEPTACLES SHALL BE AFCI
(ARC FAUL'T CIRCUIT INTERRUPT)
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\CKUP POWER

AND ALL WHRED TOGETHER SO IF ANY ONE UNIT I$ ACTUATED THEY

ALL ACTIVA\TE.

OVERCURRRENT PROTECTION DEVICE SHALL BE IN
EXTERIOR (OF STRUCTURES TO SERVE AS A DISC¢
CONDUCTCRS USED FROM THE EXTERIOR DISCO|
A PANEL OIR SUB PANEL SHALL HAVE FOUR-WIRE
WHICH ONEE CONDUCTOR SHALL BE USED AS AN |

STALLED ON THE
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NNECTING MEANS
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REVISIONS
7116" 0SB ROOF SHEATHING UNBLOCKED -
NAILED TO ROOF FRAMING 8d COMMON NAILS GENERAL NOTES:
6" 0.C. EDGES, 12° 0.C. FIELD, 4" 0.C. GABLES ANCHOR TABLE
TRUSSES: TRUSSES SHALL BE DESIGNED BY A FLORIDA LICENSED ENGINEER IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE —
EERED WOOD ROOF TRUSSES FBCR 2004. TRUSS ENGINEERING SHALL INCLUDE TRUSS DESIGN, PLACEMENT PLANS, TEMPORARY AND OBTAIN UPLIFT REQUIREMENTS FROM TRUSS
R r b ECLECh Thi15s eoniMECTCRS PERMANENT BRACING DETAILS, TRUSS-TO-TRUSS CONNECTIONS, AND UPLIFT AND REACTION LOADS FOR MANUFACTURER'S ENGINEERING
.;FT{ é;iﬂ ?H% SELECT TRUSS ALL BEARING LOCATIONS. TRUSS ENGINEERING IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE TRUSS MANUFACTURER
AND SHALL BE SIGNED & SEALED BY THE MANUFACTURER'S DESIGN ENGINEER. IT IS THE BUILDER'S :
PER TRUSS UPLIFT LOADS RESPONSIBILITY VERIFY THE TRUSS DESIGNER FULLY SATISFIED ALL THE ABOVE REQUIREMENTS AND TO g A LRSS Shr ) TRUSHODMNROTOR: | TOPLATES [YORARTER/YIAISS gt
\ SELECT UPLIFT CONNECTIONS BASED ON TRUSS ENGINEERING UPLIFT AND PROVIDE FOOTINGS FOR < 420 < 245 H5A 3-8d ;
ROOF SHEATHING S @ 0L ROOF SHEATHING INTERIOR BEARING WALLS. BUILDER IS TO FURNISH TRUSS ENGINEERING TO WIND LOAD ENGINEER FOR i
REVIEW OF TRUSS REACTIONS ON THE BUILDING STRUCTURE. STRAP 2X6 RAFTERS WITH MIN UPLIFT < 455 < 265 H5 4-8d 4-8d
(2) 2x4/6 SPF#2 DOUBLE TOP PLATE CONNECTION 415LB EACH END; 2X8 RAFTERS 700 LB EACH END. s g ™ T Few
M 0SB WALL SITE PREPARATION: SITE ANALYSIS AND PREPARATION IS NOT PART OF THIS PLAN < 455 < 320 Ha 284 P
ROOF TRUSS SERAFHING FOUNDATION: CONFIRM THAT THE FOUNDATION DESIGN & SITE CONDITIONS MEET < 415 < 365 H2.5 58d 5.8 e
A GRAVITY LOAD REQUIREMENTS (ASSUME 1000 PSF BEARING CAPACITY UNLESS
VISUAL OBSERVATION OR SOILS TEST PROVES OTHERWISE < 600 < 535 H2.5A 5-8d 5-8d
SP4/6 @ 48" 0.C. & CONCRETE: MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF CONCRETE AT 28 DAYS, F'c = 3000 PSI. i iy He o B
< 745 < 565 H8 510d, 112" [ 5-10d, 1 1/2"
. ;L--—-GYP WELDED WIRE REINFORCED SLAB: 6" x 6" W1.4 x W1.4, FB = 85KSI, WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT EABRIC =
AT 24" MAX L ~———7/16" 0.S.B. WALL SHEATHING (W.W.M.) CONFORMING TO ASTM A185; LOCATED IN MIDDLE OF THE SLAB; SUPPORTED WITH APPROVED @ < 1050 Hi4-1 13-8d 12-8d, 11/2
IN TOP PLATE AND FIRE ¢ ) FULLY BLOCKED 8d COMMON NAILS MATERIALS OR SUPPORTS AT SPACINGS NOT TO EXCEED 3'. < 1465 < 1050 W45 1504 28 11>
STOP BLOCKING WITH CODE 4"0.C. TOP & BOTTOM 8d,
APPROVED SEALANT ,\/ 6" 0.C. EDGE, 12" 0.C. FIELD - FIBER CONCRETE SLAB: CONCRETE SLABS ON GROUND CONTAINING SYNTHETIC FIBER REINFORCEMENT. < 990 < 850 H10-1 8-8d, 11/2" 8-8d, 1 1/2"
NOTE: IF TRUSS BEARING LOAD —\J— FIBER LENGTH 1/2 INCH TO 2 INCHES. DOSAGE AMOUNTS FROM 0.75 TO 1.5 POUNDS PER CUBIC YARD
EXCEEDS 425 PS| USE SYP #2 i PER THE MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS. FIBERS TO COMPLY WITH ASTM C 1116. SUPPLIER <90 < 655 H10-2 6-10d 6-10d
;g; iIEJ%T‘FISO:h:iII.TBE'E);ER?Iﬁé%SLE}sCIKS OR TO PROVIDE ASTM C 1116 CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WHEN REQUESTED BY BUILDING OFFICIAL. < 1470 < 1265 e 10-10d, 1972|2100, 1172
USE SIMPSON TBE BEARING ENHANCER < 1470 < 1265 H16-2 10-10d, 11/2"|  2-10d, 1 1/2"
. CONTROL JOINTS: WHERE SPECIFIED, SAWN CONTROL JOINTS IN SLAB-ON-GRADE SHALL BE CUT IN -
2x 4/6 SPF #2 STUDS AT 16" O.C. ACCORDANCE WITH ACI 302. JOINTS SHALL BE CUT WITHIN 12 HOURS OF SLAB PLACEMENT. THE LENGTH / < 1000 < 860 MTS24C 7-10d 11/2 7-10d 1 172"
. WIDTH RATIOS OF SLAB AREAS SHALL NOT EXCEED 1.5 AND TYPICAL SPACING OF CUTS TO BE 12FT. DO NOT : ” .
2¢Af6 SPF#2 PRECUT STUDS AT 16° O.C. CUT WWM OR REINFORCING STEEL. (RECOMMENDED LOCATION OF CONTROL JOINTS IS SUBJECT TO et e i el [
SEE STUD TABLE OWNER AND CONTRACTOR'S APPROVAL. THE CONTROL JOINTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO PREVENT CRACKS < 2900 < 2490 2-HTS24
1/2* X 7* WEDGE ANCHORS : BUT RATHER TO ENCOURAGE THE SLAB TO CRACK ON A GIVEN LINE.)
SF o tNG < 2050 < 1785 LGT2 14 -16d 14 -16d
3 REBAR: ASTM A 615, GRADE 60, DEFORMED BARS, FY = 60 KSI. ALL LAP SPLICES 40 * DB (25" FOR #5 BARS):
/" IZEEL‘? gtgbﬁEELag%%Jﬁgﬁ NAILS UNO. ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE DETAILED AND PLACED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ACI 315-96, U.N.O. ) HEAVY GIRDER TIEDOWNS* TO FOUNDATION
7/16" 0.S.B. WALL SHEATHING 4" 0.C. TOP & BOTTOM -
FULLY BLOCKED s T GLULAM BEAMS:  GLULAM BEAM, GLB, 24F-V3SP, Fb = 2.4ksi, E = 1800ksi; UNO. SUPPLIER MAY SUPPLY AN Si5REp <3830 MGT 22-10d e
8d COMMON NAILS - ALTERNATE BEAM WITH EQUAL PROPERTIES OR MAY SUBMIT THEIR OWN SIZING CALCS.
6" OC EDGE, 12" OC FIELD ROOF SHEATHING: ALL ROOFS ARE HORIZONTAL DIAPHRAGMS; 7/16" 0SB SHEATHING, UNBLOCKED, < 10980 < 6485 HGT-2 1B10d 2-5/8" THREADED ROD
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED SEE FOUNDATION DETAILS APPLIED PERPENDICULAR TO FRAMING, OVER A MINIMUM OF 3 FRAMING MEMBERS, WITH PANEL EDGES 12" EMBEDMENT
O ETRIIOTUECL PCAN STAGGERED, FASTENED WITH 8d COMMON NAILS (.131), 6"0C PANEL EDGES, 12'0C INTERMEDIATE -
MEMBERS, GABLE ENDS AND DIAPHRAGM BOUNDARY; 4*0C, UNO. < 10530 < 9035 HGT-3 -10d 2-5/8" THREADED ROD
16=10 12" EMBEDMENT
STRUCTURAL CONNECTORS: MANUFACTURERS AND PRODUCT NUMBER FOR CONNECTORS, ANCHORS,
AND REINFORCEMENT ARE LISTED FOR EXAMPLE NOT ENDORSEMENT. AN EQUIVALENT DEVICE OF THE < 9250 < 9250 HGT-4 16 -10d 2-5/8" THREADED ROD
SAME OR OTHER MANUFACTURER CAN BE SUBSTITUTED FOR ANY DEVICES LISTED IN THE EXAMPLE 12" EMBEDMENT
4" CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB REINFORCED TABLES AS LONG AS IT MEETS THE REQUIRED LOAD CAPACITIES. MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION *
VUITHY .00 171 > M BLUEID WIHE DE il INTERIOR SHEAR WALL DETAIL INSTRUCTIONS MUST BE FOLLOWED TO ACHIEVE RATED LOADS. STUD STRAP CONNECTOR TO STUDS
PLACED ON CHAIRS AT 1 1/2* DEPTH OR R T T — - < 435 < 435 SSP DOUBLE TOP PLATE 3-10d 4-10d
FIBER MESH CONCRETE, 6-MIL POLY VAPOR SCALE: 1/2"=1-0 ANCHOR BOLTS: A-307 ANCHOR BOLTS WITH MINIMUM EMBEDMENT AS SPECIFIED IN DRAWINGS BUT NO o : e
BARRIER WITH 6* LAPS SEALED WITH LESS THAN 7" IN CONCRETE OR REINFORCED BOND BEAM OR 15" IN GROUTED CMU. < < 42 INGLE SILL PLATE 1-10d 4-10d
POLY TAPE OVER TERMITE-TREATED G RAD E & E P EC I ES TAB LE < 825 < 825 DSP DOUBLE TOP PLATE 6-10d
il g e WASHERS: WASHERS USED WITH 1/2" BOLTS TO BE 2" x 2" x 9/64"; WITH 5/8" BOLTS TO BE 3" x 3" x 9/64"; WITH 3 8-10d
3/4" BOLTS TO BE 3" x 3" x 9/64"; WITH 7/8" BOLTS TO BE 3" x 3" x 5/16"; UNO. < §25 < 600 DSP SINGLE SILL PLATE 2-10d 8-10d
E 3] .
NAILS: ALL NAILS ARE COMMON NAILS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED OR ACCEPTED BY FBC TEST < 885 < 760 SP4 6-10d, 1 1/2"
2+4/6 P.T. PINE SOLE PLATE ANCHORED WITH RRARSL) | B G Ops) REPORTS AS HAVING EQUAL STRUCTURAL VALUES.
, WITH 1/2"X10" ANCHOR BOLTS WITH 2X2X.140 < 1240 < 1065 SPHA PRI
SP4/6 @ 48" O.C. STEEL WASHER 48" 0.C. & 8" FROM CORNERS o8 SYP #2 1200 16 ;
Fr . < 885 < 760 SP6 6-10d, 1 1/2"
210 [ SYP#2 1050 | 16 < 1240 <106 SPH6 10-10d, 1 172"
e < 1235 < 1165 LSTA18 14-10d
= 2x12 SYR #2 975 16
= < 1235 < 1235 LSTA21 16-10d
% FINISH GRADE GLB 24F-Y3 SP 2400 1.8 BU"_DE R'S RESPONSIBILITY < 1030 < 1030 Cs20 18-8d
LSL | TIMBERBTRAND | 1700 1.7 < 1705 < 1705 Cs16 28-8d
VL MICRbLAM 7800 18 THE BUILDER AND OWNER ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING, WHICH ARE STUD ANCHORS* TO STUDS TO FOUNDATION
: SPECIFICALLY NOT PART OF THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER'S SCOPE OF WORK. o T T o e
AL L0 N S e e P D T e L I N Y
ONE STORY WALL SECTION ' : : < 2775 < 2570 HD2A 2-5/8" BOLTS 5/8" AB
L ATEe = iip ¥ PROVIDE MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUES, WHICH COMPLY WITH FBCR 2004
SCALE: 3/4" = 1-0 REQUIREMENTS FOR THE STATED WIND VELOCITY AND DESIGN PRESSURES. < 4175 < 3695 HTT16 18 - 16d 518" AB
PROVIDE A CONTINUOUS LOAD PATH FROM TRUSSES TO FOUNDATION. IF YOU <1 it PAHD42 16-16d
BELIEVE THE PLAN OMITS A CONTINUOUS LOAD PATH CONNECTION, CALL < 3335 < 3335 HPAHD22 16-16d
THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY.
THE TRUSS MANUFACTURER'S SEALED ENGINEERING INCLUDES TRUSS ali i i s s i
PRE ENGINHBERED ROOF TRUSS VERIFY !
DESIGN, PLACEMENT PLANS, TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT BRACING DETAILS, < 2300 < 2300 ABUEE 12-18d 172" AB
DOUBLE 2x4 SPF TOP PLATE NAILED TRUSS-TO-TRUSS CONNECTIONS, AND UPLIFT AND REACTION LOADS FOR ALL S e
TOGETHER W/2-16d NAIL$ AT 16" 0.C. BEARING LOCATIONS. M o S50 HEED Toe e i A
4" MIN. LAP w/ (12) - 16d OR 4" LAP w/ ]
CS20 w/ (4) - 16d &(14) - 14d WINDLOAD ENGINEER: Mark Disosway,
PE No.53915, POB 868, Lake City, FL
INTERIOR CEILING AS — 32056, 386-754-5419
SPECIFIED ON FLOOR PLAN i
IMENSIONS:
EXTERlOR WA.LL STUD TABLE FOR SPF EZ STUD$—- CONTINUOUS FRAME o Stated dimensions supercede scaled
gg%%jmpléagigroli R iyse dimensions. Refer all questions to
Mark Disosway, P.E. for resolution.
(1) 2x4 @ 16" OC TO 11-9" STUD HEIGHT ROOF SYSTEM DESIGN Do not proceed without clarification.
COPYRIGHTS AND PROPERTY RIGHTS:
(1)2x4 @ 12 OC | TO 13-0" STUD HEIGHT THE SEAL ON THESE PLANS FOR COMPLIANCE WITH FBCR 2004, SECTION Pk HHCERy b5 el epradaly TpaonoR
—— R301.2.1 1S BASED ON REACTIONS, UPLIFTS, AND BEARING LOCATIONS IN ‘t‘; m",‘mf" law ;"gg‘; 'gh‘is a"{‘hl?r‘:jpe”? "9';‘. Iry
} TRUSS ENGINEERING SUBMITTED TO THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER. IT IS bk B D B o s e
(1)2x6 @ 16" OC | TO 18-10' STUD HEIGHT | THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER TO CHECK ALL DETAILS OF THE o e e ] exsress e
COMPLETE ROOF SYSTEM DESIGN SUBMITTED BY THE TRUSS DESIGN DATA peemission and consent of Mark Disoeway.
MANUFACTURER AND HAVE IT SIGNED, AND SEALED BY A DESIGN
. . PROFESSIONAL FOR CORRECT APPLICATION OF FBC 2001 REQUIRED CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that | have
(1)2x6 @ 12°0C | TO 20.0'STUD HEIGHT LOADS AND ANY SPECIAL LOADS. THE BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO examined this plan, and that the applicable
REVIEW EACH INDIVIDUAL TRUSS MEMBER AND THE TRUSS ROOE WIND LOADS PER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2004 RESIDENTIAL, SECTION R301.2.1 portions of the plan, relating to wind engineering
; SYSTEM AS A WHOLE AND TO PROVIDE RESTRAINT FOR ANY LATERAL comply with section R301.2.1, florida building
EQ?EE.TSS FSA%HBBAR%E it &ny B%EGE;EJS%H'EU%ZL{?NGTHS BRACING. THE BUILDER SHOULD USE CARE CHECKING THE ROOF (ENCLOSED SIMPLE DIAPHRAGM BUILDINGS WITH FLAT, HIPPED, OR GABLE ROOFS; code residential 2004, to the best of my
RESISTING INTERIOR ZONE WINDLOADS 110 MPH EXPOSURE B. ALL STUDS TO BE 2x4 DESIGN BECAUSE THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER IS SPECIFICALLY NOT MEAN ROOF HEIGHT NOT EXCEEDING LEAST HORIZONTAL DIMENSION OR 60 FT; NOT knowledge.
LOCATED WITHIN 4 FEET OF CORNERS FOR END ZONE LOADING. AND BOTTOM PLATES TRUSS MANUFACTURER AND THE TRUSS DESIGNER ALSO E SLOPE AND U UCT ildi Gt i
TRUSS SHEETS. BUILDING IS NOT IN THE HIGH VELOCITY HURRICANE ZONE
LSTA18 e BUILDING IS NOT IN THE WIND-BORNE DEBRIS REGION A aais
2X4 LADDER BEAM - E. 5391
S CONTINUOUS FRAME TO _
w-l 2.) WIND EXPOSURE =B
SCALE: N.T S.
(2) 2X12 SYP #2 MIN, ——— 3.) WIND IMPORTANCE FACTOR = 1.0
SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN 4.) BUILDING CATEGORY =l
5.) ROOF ANGLE = 10-45 DEGREES
NAIL SHEATHING TO HEADER AND TOP 6.) MEAN ROOF HEIGHT = <30 FT
PLATE WITH 8d AT 4" O.C. FOR UPLIFT >
SIMPSON H2.5A UN.O. (6) 131 x 3 1/4" GUN NAIILS (6) 131 x 3 1/4" GUN NAILS .) INTERNAL PRESSURE COEFFICIENT = N/A (ENCLOSED BUILDING)
SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN ST TOE NAILED THRU HEADEER TOE NAILED THRU HEADER 8.) COMPONENTS AND CLADDING DESIGN WIND PRESSURES (TABLE R301.2(2))
SEE STRUCTURA. PLAN | & INTO KING STWwp INTO KING STUD
S LSTA18'S E— ive Wi : S
N g (-ONE SIDE, 2.0N ' /‘& == T —7 7 Zonp |(THe (Ve Wi uss () Isaac Construction
4)-2x4 SPF #2 NAILED H 14- COLUMN | 1 19.9 |-21. A |-18.
\ TOGETHER Wi2-16d NAILS) MASONRY CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL e Z g 184 |18
——(2) 2X10 SYP #2 U.N.O. NAILS AT 16" O.C. o o o CONFORM TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF "SPECIFICATION FOR MASONRY =_ {198 Faby 1181 1215 . 3
SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN M Ol R A SUPPORTIVE POST TO BEAM X ¥ ¥ 2 STRUCTURES" (ACI 530.1/ASCE 6/TMS 602). THE CONTRACTOR AND MASON 2 Ohg -40.6 -40.6 Dan & Jean
LSTA18 (UN.§.— MUST IMMEDIATELY, BEFORE PROCEDING, NOTIFY THE ENGINEER OF 3 [19.9 |-255 [18.1 |218 lembe Addition
i ] (W} ' "
/ BEAM MID-WALL CONNECTION DETAIL DETAIL FOR SINGLE BEAM L g ANY CONFLICTS BETWEEN ACI 530.1-02 AND THESE DESIGN DRAWINGS. 3 Ohg 68.3 424
(2) SIMPSON LSTA21 __/ ks e e T ANY EXCEPTIONS TO ACI 530.1-02 MUST BE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER 4 [218]236]185 |-20.4
w/ (8) -16d TO HEADER SCALE: N.T.S. SCALE: N.T.S. CRIPPLES IF REQUIRED IN WRITING. 5 |21.8 1291 1185 |-22.6 ADDRESS:
AND (8) -16d TO POST ® : ; ; Mar
( - ACI530.1 92 Section Sf:emﬁc: Rqulrements . Boors & Windows 278 1284 37}_1 NW A_}fblf_Fﬂ I lgi—t,
SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN (4) 131 x 3 1/4" GUN|NAILS 14A Compressive strength 8" block bearing walls F'm = 1500 psi Worst Case Lake City, Florida 32055
——6X6 SYP #2 POST TOE NAILED THRUSILL 2.1 Mortar ASTM C 270, Type N, UNO (Zone 5, 10 ft2) ;
SUPPORTIVE BEAM INTO JACK STUD U.N.O. 2.2 Grout ASTM C 476, admixtures require approval e PO YT Mark Disosway P.E.
2.3 CMU standard ASTM C 90-02, Normal weight, Hollow, e s e |210 P.O. Box 868
¥ IF BEAM JOINT IS AT medium surface finish, 8'x8"x16" running S e e Lake City, Florida 32056
POST CONNECTION, bond and 12"x12" or 16"x16" column :
INSTALL ONE SIMPSON 1 | block Phone: (386) 754 - 5419
ONONESDE <&~ \ U IMezzzzzmmmmmmm—m - =r=r == :
SEEEE T e T 2.3 Clay brick standard ASTM C 216-02, Grade SW, Type FBS, Fax: (386) 269 - 4871
X I ¥ 5.5"%2.75"x11.5"
i i 4] 2.4 Reinforcing bars, #3 - #11 ASTM 615, Grade 60, Fy = 60 ksi, Lap PRINTED DATE:
—SIMPSON ABU POST BASE NOTE: v i splices min 48 bar dia. (30" for #5) DESIGN LOADS March 10, 2006
w/ (12) - 16d & 5/8" x 10" TYEP ICAL ST'.T;APP'NG; (UI;:‘ 0.) 2.4F Coating for corrosion protection | Anchars, sheet metal ties completely FLOOR 40 PSF (ALL OTHER DWELLING ROOMS) DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
ANCHOR BOLT (SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN) bedded i
¥ o s embedded in mortar or grout, ASTM 30 PSF (SLEEPING ROOMS)
X ¥ X A525, Class G60, 0.60 0z/ft2 or 304SS
AIL THRU 2x4 ‘o ) ' ° ; : e .
SEJ\J Hw;~1sxd Ll 2.4F Coating for corrosion protection | Joint reinforcement in walls exposed to 30 PSF (ATTICS WITH STORAGE)
moisture or wire ties, anchors, sheet metal :
g}ENEPSSERNUE%EE ':F&N ?féﬂﬁss?gégﬁa SP4 OR (2) H2.5A OR (2) SSP ties not completely embedded in mortar or il 1 il s B4 FINALS DATE:
\ . OTHER SIDE) ggng PT. ALL OPENINGS (U.N.O.) grout, ASTM A153, Class B2, 1.50 oz/ft2 ROOF 20 PSF (FLAT OR <4:12) i 06‘
BE Y 3E ATTACHED IN f—— 5 ; ar
SEE FOOTING DETAILS ek ol ol L . T T or 30488 16 PSF (4:12 TO <12:12)
(1) 2X4 SPF #2 SILL UP T} 7-3" UN.O. 3.3.E.2 | Pipes, conduits, and accessories | Any not shown on the project drawings 12 PSF (12:12 AND GREATER) JOB NUMBER:
3 " ey require engineering approval.
TYPICAL PORCH POST DETAIL BEAM CORNER CONNECTION. DETAIL _ SUPPORTIVE CENTER POST TO BEAM DETAIL (FOR: 110 MPH, 100" WALL HIGHT U.N.O.) T T C;imracmfassum SS rzzponsibi"ty s STAIRS 40 PSF (ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLINGS) 602211
SCALE: 1/2" = 1-0" SCALE:N.T.S. SCALE: N.TS. 5 and location of movement joints if not SOIL BEARING CAPACITY 1000PSF DRAWING NUMBER
TYPICAL HEADER STRAPING DETAIL Seteilod or project drifge:
SO B i NOT IN FLOOD ZONE (BUILDER TO VERIFY) S-1
OF 3 SHEETS
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L/L A -
‘ 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER

WITH 6" LAPS SEALED
WITH POLY TAPE

12" TERMITE TREATED |
COMPACTED FILL

REVISIONS
PORCH POST SEE
RECESS AT DOORS
AS REQUIRED STRUCTURAL PLAN
HoTe: NOTE:
gggﬁ“ﬁ;ﬂiﬁ%‘fw * SEE WALL SECTION & STRUCTIRAL 4" CONCRETE SLAB e
PLAN FOR CAST IN PLACE ANCIORS 3000 - PSI AT 28 Da_i\YS PLACE ANCHORS
2
& (1) #5 CONT., IN HDR. BLOCK BIND BEAM @ N - - (1) #5 CONT., IN HDR. BLOCK BOND BEAM @
? z" SLAB EDGE INTERSECTION W/STEMWALL HOUSE SLAB T L SLAB EDGE INTERSECTION W/ STEMWALL
- iz =z o
== Il IJ? = #5 STEEL DOWEL WITH 24" HO(K BENT
¥ |0 = 7 ] INTO SLAB AND 6" HOOK IN FO(TING #5 STEEL DOWEL WITH 24" HOOK BENT
UA Y AT EACH CORNER AND AT 96" 0.C. INTO SLAB AND 6" HOOK IN FOOTING
AT EACH CORNER AND AT 96" O.C.
6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2" Z 2l . !
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH = ; ; 6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 W.W.M. PLACED AT 2
% g 8X8X16, RUNNING BOND, DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN SOFTWARE
6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER % %8 CMU STEM WALL, MIN 2, 8X8X16, RUNNING BOND,
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED MAX 5 COURSES 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER CMU STEM WALL, MIN 2,
WITH POLY TAPE (SEE SPECIAL REINFORCEMEN" WITH 6" LAPS SEALED MAX 5 COURSES
¥ m-— TABLE FOR MOR THAN 5 COUR:ES) WITH POLY TAPE
TERMITE TREATED FILL, == =T r R
EACH LIFT COMPACTED e (S TERMITE TREATED ?I?f)
TO MIN. 95% MOD. PROCTOR ky 2) #5 REBAR CONTINUOUS EACH L!FTPOMPAC
P 1-8" P ) TO MIN. 95% MOD. PROCTOR (2) #5 REBAR CONTINOUS
DE 40
20" X 10" POURED SR
CONCRETE STRIP FOOTING 20" X 10" POURED
(MINIMUM 3000-PSI AT 28 DAYS) CONCRETE STRIP FOOTING
(MINIMUM 3000-PSI AT 28 DAYS)
S-2/ SCALE: 1/2"=1-0" =
@ SCALE: 1/2" = 10
The table assumes 60 ksi reinforcing bars with 6" hook in the footing and bent 24" into the
reinforced slab at the top. The vertical steel is to be placed toward the tension side of the
gEsﬁ‘kNJglefgiprﬁstfgg IEPTCHORS CMU wall (away from the soil pressure, within 2" of the exterior side of the wall). If the wall
is over 8' high, add Durowall ladder reinforcement at 16"OC vertically or a harizontal bond
beam with 1#5 continuous at mid height. For higher parts of the wall 12" CMU may be used
4" CONCRETE SLAB 6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2" with reinforcement as shown in the table below.
3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH CONCRETE
STEMWALL PNBALANCED VERTICAL REINFORCEMENT VERTICAL REINFORCEMENT
- 4 HEIGHT BACKFILL FOR 8" CMU STEMWALL FOR 12" CMU STEMWALL
— 4 b e oo ey (FEET) HEIGHT (INCHES O.C.) {INCHES 0.C.)
B"'\7 #5 #7 #3 #5 #7 #8
6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED
I WITH POLY TAPE 3.3 3.0 96 96 96 96 96 96
16" 4.0 3.7 96 96 96 96 96 96
(2) #5 CONTINUOUS
4.7 4.3 88 96 96 96 96 96
5.3 5.0 56 96 96 96 96 96
/E2\ INTERIOR BEARING FOOTING el bl E O Sl
@ 6.7 6.3 32 56 80 56 96 96
e SCALE: 1/2" = 10"
73 7.0 24 40 56 40 80 96
8.0 0l 16 32 48 32 64 80
8.7 8.3 8 24 32 24 48 64
9.3 9.0 8 16 24 16 40 48
SEE INTERIOR WALL SECTION
& STRUCTURAL PLAN FOR ANCHORS
4" CONCRETE SLAB 6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2"
3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH CONCRETE e e e e e e e e e e e e b e 7
!
— Nk B i A G id i iiii— At A A A A - ———————EEETEEE—— o
Ll I
= e 1 -
] I 1 I
i I I 1
4 'L i R\
6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER 1 I, 1 ; S0
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED ' ' A z
WITH POLY TAPE ' ' B
! ! 5 WINDLOAD ENGINEER: Mark Disosway,
(2) #5 CONTINUOUS i ' PE No.53915, POB 868, Lake City, FL
| i 32056, 386-754-5419
1 1
i E DIMENSIONS:
! ! Stated dimensions supercede scaled
‘ ‘ i dimensions. Refer all questions to
m TERIOR BEARING STEP FOOTING ! .’ ! ! 4" CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB REINFORCED WITH T e M Te .
I 1 I ] D " .,
F3 I N O | | H 1 EX6-1.4/1.4 WELDED WIRE MESH PLACED ON CHAIRS RHRLLeE Mo Sacalon
- =t I ! ! ! AT 1 1/2" DEPTH OR FIBER MESH CONCRETE, 6-MIL :
S-2 SCALE: 1/2" =10 :, | : : POLY VAPOR BARRIER WITH 6" LAPS SEALED WITH Eﬂgyggﬂ;;ﬁgg Fﬁ.ﬁ"gﬁf Z{fﬁ'ﬁggﬁﬂféwes
: : L L POLY TAPE OVER TERMITE-TREATED AND COMPACTED FILL its common law copyrights and property right in
: : ! i these instruments of service. This document is
! i ! ! not to be reproduced, altered or copied in any
h | ! i form or manner without first the express written
) : ! i permission and consent of Mark Disosway.
I Ll 1
I I
i i : : CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that | have
: : ! ! examined this plan, and that the applicable
i | ! I portions of the plan, relating to wind engineering
~-SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN FOR : H 1 | comply with section R301.2.1, florida building
POST & CAST IN PLACE ANCHORS ! ! . i code residential 2004, to the best of my
I ! ! ! knowledge.
6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 W.W.M, PLACED AT 2" i t i i R
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH CONCRETE ! 1 {(F1d : ! e t"‘_';'éTAT'F’NZ Thjrs %95'9[' is valid for one
: ; G2 : : ! ! @ uilding, at specified location.
W o e 1 ! 1 1 : |.
—4" CONCRETE SLAB ! ' ! I (i S-2 -
SLOPE PORCH 3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS ) : ! : : L MARK DISOSWAY
SLAB TO DRAIN e AR HOUSE SLAB o] i g P.E 54215
I 4" MIN 1 | I ! !
¢ : i i i
L} 1 [}
I 1 I
I I
I I
I I
I 1
] 1
I 1
1 1
] 1
I 1
I ]
I 1
1 1
I L}
1 ]
i ]
1 1
1 1
] L}
1 [}
I

—— (1) #5 CONTINUOUS

Isaac Construction

/F5\ PORCH FOOTING

@ SCALE: 1/2" = 1"-0"

Dan & Jean
Lemke Addition

ADDRESS:
370 NW Auburi Place,
Lake City, Florida 32055

Mark Disosway P.E.
P.O. Box 868
FOUNDATION PLAN EFSQ Lake City, Florida 32056

SCALE: 9/16" = 10"
DIMENSIONS ON STRUCTURAL SHEETS Phone: (386) 754 - 5419

ARE NOT EXACT. REFER TO ARCHITECTURS :
FLOOR PLAN FOR ACTUAL DIMENSIONS Fax: (386) 269 - 4871

PRINTED DATE:
March 10, 2006

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

FINALS DATE:
10/ Mar / 06

JOB NUMBER:
602211
DRAWING NUMBER

S-2

OF 3 SHEETS




SEE PORCH
POST DETAIL (TYP.)
| | | ﬂ | | | h k | I I\
(2) 105" x 12.00" LVL (2) 1.75" x 12.00" LYL 2
__________ M R T N s S I B i gl
2 i N
N
N
734 Ib 4 _',';T | \
| UPLIFT /ﬁ
g
Y
! \\.\
I A
| 210.C.|[SPACING \\\.
o
o
i HJKI = \"\\
—— i =T~ Al 1 N
' ol e Wl o N 9 o o - I \_‘
1 ™~ < <C -~ e L
Lol = <l 2 & 2| £ 94 2| “
¥ = - v
L — \ = I ’ | . | o
E ’ USE H2..5A (535lb) FOR ALL TRUSS 10O WALL FRAME AND|PORCH BEAM
EE ' [ CONNE( IONS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE /
~ LI : [ v
o ' /
sy L
== o = \ I s
i &l s i
¥ \Q N in I TN i
S o I b /
i \ = % Il 2\ //
| i \
N — = - _n _ iy Il //
i \E m-__,,_ N | 2 Tuk | PV o [ BT s o ) o A=y LSS e s (SIS | Eoeen| e | IS l_r____lL;_.__.________?/.______‘
i | e I
— P e = '
i | Y :
Ll N | e /
= = |
¥ Wik 7 |: 1
J7 = / i L
; 1 = == i ]
74 // | y _L -E = L_l = J_L s e e o = E_ e s e \\
\ 1 \
~ » N
lill N ] e i e s ol -
\ 1l
SEE PORCH L |
POST DETAIL (TYP.) :':: l
| 545 Ib iy |
o UPLIFT Ll |
] I
() 1.75" ¥ 12.00" LVL :'; |
I |
1
ih |
! |
S | St s ot aal | | S B | S S | e

STRUCTURAL PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

WALL LEGEND

STRUCTURAL PLAN NOTES

ALL LOAD BEARING FRAME WALL & PORCHHEADERS | Sws=o00*
SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF (2) 2X10 SYP #2 (U.N.O.) e iioTw (| p—— i

SN-'

1ST FLOQR EXTERIOR WALL WITH
716" O.5. B. WALL SHEATHING FULLY BLOCKED
8d COMMION NAILS 6" O.C. EDGE, 12" 0.C. FIELD (U.N.O.)

ALL LOAD BEARING FRAME WALL HEADERS
SHALL HAVE (1) JACK STUD & (1) KING STUD
EACH SIDE (U.N.O.)

SN-2

2ND FLOWR EXTERIOR WALL WITH
7/16" O.S. B. WALL SHEATHING FULLY BLOCKED
8d COMMION NAILS 6" O.C. EDGE, 12" 0.C. FIELD (U.N.O.)

DIMENSIONS ON STRUCTURAL SHEETS
ARE NOT EXACT. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL
FLOOR PLAN FOR ACTUAL DIMENSIONS

SN-3 —

1ST FLOOR INTERIOR BEARING WALLS
SEE DET/AILS ON SHEET S-1

PERMANENT TRUSS BRACING IS TO BE INSTALLED AT
LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON THE SEALED TRUSS DRAWINGS.
LATERAL BRACING IS TO BE RESTRAINED PER BCSI1-03,

IBW

SN-<

2ND FLOOR INTERIOR BEARING WALLS
SEE DET/AILS ON SHEET S-1

BCSI-B1, BCSI-B2, & BCSI-B3. BCSI-B1, BCSI-B2, & BCSI-B3
ARE FURNISHED BY THE TRUSS SUPPLIER, WITH THE SEALED
TRUSS PACKAGE

HEADER LEGEND TOTAL SHEAR WALL SEGMENTS

SWS = 0.0' INDICATES SHEAR WALL SEGMENTS

(2) 2X10X0',1J 1K fe————HEADER/BEAM CALL-OUT (U.N.O.)

T & 111 REQUIRED| ACTUAL
NUMBER OF KING STUDS (FULL LENGTH) TRANSVERSE | 14.0' 14.0
—————NUMBER OF JACK STUDS (UNDER HEADER) LONGITUDINAL | 21.5' 62.5'
SPAN OF HEADER
SIZE OF HEADER MATERIAL

NUMBER OF PLIES IN HEADER

REVISIONS

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN SOFTWARE

WINDLOAD ENGINEER: Mark Disasway,
PE No.53915, POB 868, Lake City, FL
32056, 386-754-5419

DIMENSIONS:

Stated dimensions supercede scaled
dimensions, Refer all queslions to
Mark Disosway, P.E. for resolution.
Do not proceed without clarification.

COPYRIGHTS AND PROPERTY RIGHTS:
Mark Disosway, P.E. hereby expressly reserves
its cormmon law copyrights and property right in
these instruments of service. This document is
not to be reproduced, altered or copied in any
form or manner without first the express written
permission and consent of Mark Disosway.

CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that | have
examined this plan, and that the applicable
portions of the plan, relating to wind engineering
comply with section R301.2.1, florida building
code residential 2004, to the best of my
knowledge.

LIMITATION: This design is valid for one
building, at specified location.

MARFK. DISGSWAY
B.E. G

Isaac Construction

Dan & Jean
Lemke Addition

ADDRESS:
370 NW Auburn Place,
Lake City, Florida 32055

Mark Disosway P.E.
P.O. Box 868
Lake City, Florida 32056
Phone: (386) 754 - 5419
Fax: (386) 269 - 4871

PRINTED DATE:
March 10, 2006

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

FINALS DATE:
10/ Mar / 06

CONNECTIONS, WALL, & HEADER DESIGN IS BASED
ON REACTIONS & UPLIFTS FROM TRUSS ENGINEERING
FURNISHED BY BUILDER. ANDERSON TRUSS CC.

JOB #6-045

JOB NUMBER:
602211

DRAWING NUMBER

S-3

OF 3 SHEETS
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DESCRIPTION :

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORMNER OF SEC TION 23, TOWNSL/P 3
SOUTL, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA AND RUN

S B8%44-04" W ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 23 A DISTANCE

OF 1186.16 LELT TO THE WESTERLY RIGHT- OF- WAY LINE OF OLD MILL
RadD, SAID PONT BEING oA TIE ARC OF A CURVE CONCAVE 70 THE
LEFT HAVING A RADIUS OF 1436.94 FEET ANO A CENTRAL ANELE OF
00 20- 42" ; THENCE NORTHWESTLRLY ALOMG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE,
QLSO SAID WESTERLY RIGHT-OF- WAY LINE 8.5 FEET 7O THE FOINT OF
BECINMIIG; THENCE §. 68°B-49"W. 792.40 FEET; THEAMCLE N. Q22 43-/2" W
. 206. 58 FEET; THEMNCE N.30%-24-17"W Z290.00 FEET; THENCE

N 18% 20- 32" W. 395.00 FEET; THENCE N. 30% 24'-/7" W. 420.00

FELT; THENCE M. 59% 35-43"£ 2I0.00 FEET; THENCE S. 30°24 “)7"E,
268.53 FEET; THENCE N.82° 38-49"£. 333.98 FEET; THENCE N. /0% 38-49°£.
7.2l FEET. THENCE N. 50°2/°1/"W 168.26 FELT; THENCE M. 6720/-2/)" W
436./2 FEET, THEMNCE S. 8% 3849 W, 100.-00 FEET, THENCE N O022/-/]"W.
425.00 FEET TO A POWKT ON THE SOUTHERLY RIGHT - OF- WAY LINE OF
LAKE JEFFERY DRIVE; THENCE N.88%/5-07"L. (4935 FEET 70 A

LOWT ON THE NORTHERLY RIGHT- OF- WAY LINE OF SAID LAKE JEFLLRY
DRIVE; THENCE N.O7%09-28"E£. 542./2 FEET TO A FPOIMT ON  THE
SOUTLWESTERLY RIGHT ~ OF- WAY LIMNE OF STATE ROAD No. 250, THENCE
S 50°2/-11"E. ALONG SAID SOUTHWESTERLY RIGHT- OF - WAY LINE

1786.00 FEET TO A PONT OM THE EASTERLY KRIGHT- OF- WAY LINE OF SAID
OLD MILL ROAD, SAID POINT BEING ON THE POINT OF CURVE OF A CURVE
COMNCAVE TO THE LEFT HAING A RAODIS OF 50.00 FELET AMO A TOJAL
CLNTRAL. ANCLE OF Q0% THENCE SOUTHWAESTERLY ALONG THE ARC OF
SQID CURVL, ALSO SAID EASTERLY RIGHT-OF WAV LINE 78.54 FEET 7O THE
POINT OF TANGENCY OF SAID CURVE; THENCE S. 39°38-49" W. STILL

ALOMNE SAID EASTERLY RIGHT-OF- WAY LINE 255.00 FEET TO THE POINT
OF CURVE OF A CURVE CONCWE TO THE LEFT HAVIMG A RADIS OF

5060. 00 FEET AMD 4 TOTA. CENTRAL ANGLE OF 25°% 30-007% THENCE
SOUTLIWESTERLY ALOMGE THE ARC OF SAID CURVE; ALSO SAID EASTERLY
RICHT — OF - WAY LINE 249 23 FELET 7O THE PONT OF COMFPOUND CURVE;
TUENCE N. 75% 5/-11" W, 80 00 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WE ST ERLY
RIGHT- OF- WAY LINE OF SARD QLD MILL ROAD, SALD ROMT BEING ALSO

ON THE POINT OF CURVE OF A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE LELT HAVING A
RADIUS OF J020.00 FEET AND A TOTAL CENTRAL ANGLE Q5 35% 30-00";
TLENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG THE ARE OF SAID CURVE, ALSO SAID
WESTERLY RIGHT- OF- WAY LINE 63].98 FEET 70 THE FONT OF
REVERSE CURVE OF A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE RIGHT HAVING A KADIUS

OF 1436.94 FEET AND A TCTAL CENTRAL ANGLE OF 232/2-53" THENCE
SOUTLEASTERLY ALONG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE, ALSO SAID WESTERLY
RICHT - OF - WAY LINE 50.0] FEET TO THE POINT OF &EGINMNING .-
CONTAINING 4. 27 ACRES, MOKE OR LESS-

COUNTY ATTORNEY'S CERTIFICATE :

7 MHEREBY CERTIFY THAT I YAVE EXAMINED THE FORLEGOING PLAT AND
THAT 1T COMPLIES IN FOFM WITH COLUMBIA COUNTY SUBDIVISION
ORDINANCE NO. 78-7 AND CHAPTER 177 OF THE FLORIDA

STATUTES.
DGR (2

COUNTY ATTORNLY

0ATE S N 1TES

COUNTY ACCEPTANCE FOR MAINTENANCE :

f%/ Y, VIEW CORP,, OWNER
o

CHRISTINA J. ELLINGTON,) SECRETARY

1 WEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE IMPROVEMENTS HAVE BEEN COMNSTRUCTED N ANS
QACCEPTABLE MANNER AND IN ACCORDAMCE WITH COUNTY SPECIFICATIONS OK
TLAT A PERFORMANCE BOND OR INSTRUMENT IN THE AMOUMT OF 5

1AS BLELN POSTED TO ASSURL COMPLETION OF ALL REQUIRED IMPROVEMENTS

AL MAWTAMENCE IN CASLE OF DEFAULT.

DATE: /{/// £3 232 o &24%

COUMNTY  EMNGINEER

“LAKE

*

3
/

JEFFER 2

PHASE | )
CIN

SECTION 23 & 26, TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST

COLUMBIA

COUNTY, FLORIDA

APPROVED BY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA :

i

SIGNED: (Wi Lo CLIAIRMAN
ATTEST ! CLERK
OATE : . ||| 3%

(o2

CERTIFICATE OF CLERK: s 3y o o
5 A o R
THIS PLAT RAVIMIG BEEN APPROVED By THE COLUMBIA COUNTV “”‘%? | DF
BOARD OF COUNTI COMMISSIONERS, |S ACCEPTED FOR FILES ANE 2 | g
RECORDED THIS Binde DAY OF Dovsudive /9 8 A.D. IN PLAT BOOK Sz & | A
PAGE_39=29-R. | e ; = 2
- L : gfg{ﬁ) @44.‘!‘ # { %; f; © & E

CLERM- OF FIE CIRCUIT COURT > ~ = | |

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIOA o

DEDICATION:

KNOW ALL MEN BY TLESE PRESENTS TWHAT FAIRWAY VIEW CORPORATION, A

FLORIDA CORPORATIION, AS OWNER AND
NATIONAL BANKING CORPORATION, AS
HEREON DESCRIB.ED 70 BE SURVEY.

NCNB NATIONAL BANK OF FLORIODA, A
BTEACEE HAVE CAUSED THE LANDS
SUBDIMDED, AND RLATTED TO

BE KNOWN AS “ LAKE JEFFERY’ AND THAT ALL STREETS, ROAPLS,

AMD EASEMEMNTS; A48 SHOWN AKID
TO THE PERPETULRL UsSE OF THE P
FLURPOLEES THEREOMN STATED.
N WITNESS WHERIEOF THE PARTIES HA
TO BE EXECUTED WITH THE/IR S=ALS

A e 4
M. ﬂ MV&_DAL f

9 4l = /7 |z
o o A

_£A i 2l . 1(:./""1_'- ~

PICTED HEREOMN ARE HERERY DEDICATELD
RLIC FOR FROFER USES ANP

BETD MAVE CAUSED THESE FRESENTS
AFEIXED HEREJZ.

NCNB NATL BANK OF FLORIDA, MORTEAGEE

et S

VICE - PRESIDENT

"GILBERT W. MILLER , VICE - PRESIDENT

e L MWITMNESS

AS TO ALL PARTIES: ot ..

WITNESS

z.' i P Y 1

ACKNOWLEDGEIMENT _state _OF. FLORIDA, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA :

] HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THIS_ = Dj:’/ QFLCT
D

APPLEARED M. 8. RAVNDAL, PRESIDENT

1952 AD., BEFORE ME FERSONALLY
CURISTINA J. ELLINGTON, SECRETARY OF

FAIRWAY VIEW COROIRATION, A FLORIDA|CORPORATION, AS OWMNER AMD CLARENCE

B. CANNOM I, W
NCMNB NATIONAL RBANK OF FLORIDA, A

~ PRES/DENT AND EUBERT W. MILLER, VICE- PRESIPEN] OF

MNATIONAL BAIKING CORPORATION, A'S

MORTLAGCEE, TO ME KNOWA) TO BE THE INDIVIDUALS PESCRIBED /N AND WHO
LXECUTED THE ICORECONG DELCATION, AND THEY ACKMNOWLEDGE EXECUTION
THEREOF FOR AKID ON BEHALE QF SRID INOVIDUYS AMD SAD CORPORATIONS

WITL THEIR SEALLS DULY AFFIXED THERETO.
WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL, STATE OF FLOKILA THIS

1925.-AD..

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

KA

i B P

o

NOTARY RUBLIC, STATE OF FLOR/LA




P W W

UNPLATTED LANDS

i LAliE |

~ ' "‘2‘_’ r L
PRM. Offsets £
a) S6%47-48'W
59 .08'
'b) N84°-20-59'E
.o Taol

2

33

L e R N

JEFFERY™

ROAD € 'CURVE DATA

At IR Y
FEOHE0T A LMD Y

| .
STATE _RD. 2350 - 100" R/W ( PHASE 1)
E __,.,.-——--—-: ; % 85@&2;'-;1"'5 ; _ 1786.00' g - /t, |N
\ e 3.0 23:00° 20000 | = 175.00 § 17500 : —_— A
oS P2 ' '” 5 _ . ' .
\ q*go > "‘gw D ; . > SECTION 23 & 26, | TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 6 EAST
; - ol - = -
\e: € 33 5 133%;?'2"’ |
‘ - ﬁg B2 % L COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
\ ' « I Asct 14,86, %%h
A ; s 175.00 i70.00' | 155.00' e ™
y - _ 00_g 159,00 K & ACREAGES
™D Al Ll > UNPL.ATTED 10T AREA LOT _ AREA
: I. /42 Ae. I5. 107 Ae.
. LANDS _ - IS/
& 3. L33 7. L6/
s 4 /.36 I8. /.53
o 5 .36 19. /46
\ 3 6. 145 20. 109
QY 4 &0 21. 0.97
qf-" 8 2.30 22. Ll3o
9 /. 54 23. L 74
0. - L7/ 24. Lo/
\ . 250 25. 100
2. 130 26. LO3
13. 733 27. L4
14. .30 28. i
29.

ny

100 YiBW0 "HQQQ

SIHNGS 40 WA

RADIUS TANGENT ARC LEN
cung D zrston 600.00° 135.77°
@ 35 30-00" 980.00" 3/3.70°
®@ 2312-53] 1476.94" 303.37°
@ 252000 /. 260.00' 279.34"
®  2~00-0q" ~ 880.00’ 163.10°
® o5 5-09" 2,840.00" 130.21°
@ 40-00-09" £00.00° 218.38°

Vg

P ey .
LEGEND :

4" x4" CONCRETE MONUMENT, RR.M ( PERMANENT
REFERENCE MOMNUMENT ) WITH BRASS CAP IN TOP STAMPED
L. L. LEE § ASSOCIATES, INC. WITH SURVEYORS NUMBER,
DATE , £ MONUMENT MUMBER.

() B =

2) 0 = 4'%x4" CONCRGTE MONUMENT, RC.P (PERMANENT
CONTROL PONT ) WITH BRASS CAP IN TORP STAMPED L.[.
LEE & ASSOCIATES, INC. WITH SURVEYOR'S MUMBER,
DATE, € MWNUMENT NUMBER.

(3) O = IRON PIPE SET.

(4) W 4"« 4" CONCFETE MONUMENT FOUND IN PLACE.

(5) BOUNDARY € BLARINGS BASED ON PRIOR WORK IN 4REA BY L.L. LEEG
ASSOCIATES, INC. .

(6) BOUNDARY IHAS A CLOSURE PRECISION OF |/ FOOT IN 947,000 FEET.

(7) PRELIMINARY PLANS APPROVED BY COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION :

I HEREBY” CLRTIFY THAT THIS PYAT /5 A TRUE AND CORRECT REPRESENTAT/ION
COF THE LAND SURVEYED AND SHOWN HEREON, THAT THE SURVEY WAS
MADLE UINDER MY RESPONSIBLE DIRECTION AND SUPERVISION, AND THAT
PERMANENT CONTROL POINTS| HAVE BEEN SET AND THAT SURVEY OATA
ANDy MONUMENTATION COMPLIES WITH THE COL UMBIA COUNTY .
SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE NQ. 78-7 AND CHAPTER /77 OF THE ELORIDA
STATUTES. - : '

' e’
SIGNED: f/f?u,fﬁu_ 2 Co Chlane.
RUFUS C. OGLEN, RL.S.
FLA. REG. CERT, # 1095
DATE : Octie 19153
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